
Madera High School 
2022/2023 cross country schedule 

 
        Day                    Date                                        Opponent                                               Site                                                    Time                  

Friday 8/19/2022 Fresno Relays Away Woodward Park 2:30 PM 

Friday 8/19/2022 Fresno Relays Away Woodward Park 2:30 PM 

Friday 8/27/2022 Dennis DeWitt 
 

Madera 
 

Friday 8/27/2022 Dennis DeWitt 
 

Madera 
 

Saturday 9/3/2022 2022 Seawolf High School Invitational Away Woodward Park 10:00 AM 

Saturday 9/3/2022 2022 Seawolf High School Invitational Away Woodward Park 10:00 AM 
  

Kingsburg 2 Mile Away Kingsburg 
 

  
Kingsburg 2 Mile Away Kingsburg 

 

Thursday 9/15/2022 WoodBridge Invitational Away Silver Lakes Park 5:00 PM 

Friday 9/16/2022 WoodBridge Invitational Away Silver Lakes Park 3:50 PM 
      

Friday 9/30/2022 Madera Invitational Home Madera Muni Golf Course 10:00 AM 

Friday 9/30/2022 Madera Invitational Home Madera Muni Golf Course 10:00 AM 

Saturday 10/8/2022 43rd Asics Invitational, Clovis Inv Away Woodward Park 
 

      

Friday 10/21/2022 Clovis North Twilight Away Clovis North HS 
 

Friday 10/21/2022 Flat SAC Invitational Away Sacramento 
 

Saturday 10/29/2022 John Seamans Invitational Away Gun Club -Kingsburg  
Saturday 10/29/2022 John Seamans Invitational Away Gun Club -Kingsburg  

Wednesday 11/2/2022 Central Valley JV Championships Open Away Woodward Park  
Wednesday 11/2/2022 Central Valley JV Championships Open Away Woodward Park  

Tuesday 11/8/2022 CMAC Championships Away Woodward Park  
Thursday 11/17/2022 CIF Central Section Championship Away Woodward Park 

 

Saturday 11/26/2022 CIF State Championships Away Woodward Park  
 

 

Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  April Smith 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


